Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Educational Technology and Tracking Trends in Instructional Design and
1|Arrington, T. Logan tlarring@westga.edu Foundations Technology

2 |Barrett, Kathleen

kbarrett@westga.edu

Political Science

The Politics of Environmental Justice in the
Caribbean: Protecting Little, Securing Less.

3| Bergquist, Philip

pbergqui@westga.edu

Theatre

Scene Shop Foreperson

4|Beznosov, Mikhail

mbeznosov@westga.edu

Political Science

Reporting more, informing less: media bias in
comparative perspective.

5|Bush, David dbush@westga.edu Geosciences MEASURING BEACH SHAPE WITH A SMART PHONE
Anthropology/Antonio J. Waring, |Proposal: SRAP Funding for Waring Education
6 |carter, andrew andyc.carter@gmail.com [Jr. Archaeological Laboratory Outreach Assistant (FY2020)

Development of Biodegradable Batteries through

7| Chesnut, Gary nchesnut@westga.edu Physics the Investigation of Lithium lon Batteries
The Effect of Moral Rehabilitation Program at
8| Christopher, Kelley kchristo@westga.edu Criminology Whitworth Women's Facility
Investigation of Nano-Crystalline Thin Films for
9| De Silva, Landewatte Idesilva@westga.edu Physics Device Applications
Enhancing the Quality of Chemistry Laboratory
10 | Dutt, Sharmistha sbdutt@westga.edu Chemistry Manuals using SWOT and TILT
Bat foraging activity and insect availability in
11 |Edelman, Andrew aedelman@westga.edu |Biology response to prescribed fire management
12| Elman, Shelly relman@westga.edu Theatre The Practical Applications of Theatre Marketing
Speech and Language of Caregivers and Their
Communication Sciences and Preschool Children with Autism Spectrum
13|Farran, Lama Ifarran@westga.edu Professional Counseling Disorders

(1) Polymer additive analysis using HPLC and (2)
Sustainable chemical synthesis in supercritical

14 | Fujita, Megumi mfujita@westga.edu Chemistry carbon dioxide
The study of antioxidant content of foods,
15| Geisler, Victoria vgeisler@westga.edu Chemistry beverages, spices, herbs and supplements.

16

Green, Katherine

kbgreen@westga.edu

Literacy and Special Education

SRAP: Advancing academic and social outcomes for
teachers and families who educate children with
disabilities.




Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Immersive Simulation Programming for Youth with
17 |Green, Katherine kbgreen@westga.edu Literacy and Special Education Exceptionalities (I-SPYE)
Investigating Proton Transfer through Supercooled
18 |Hansen, John jhansen@westga.edu Chemistry Agueous Solutions
Multimedia Journalist/ Digital Media Content
19|Henry, Abbigail ahenry@westga.edu Mass Communications Producer
20|lsaacs, Shawn sisaacs@westga.edu Mass Communications The WOLF SRAP Proposal 2019-2020
Collision-induced dissociation to determine
relative binding of alkali metal ions to cucurbit[7]
21 |Khan, Farooq fkhan@westga.edu Chemistry uril and cucurbit[8]uril
Leadership, Research, & School Probationary and permanent teacher contract
22| Kimbrel, Laurie Ikimbrel@westga.edu Improvement non-renewals: What matters to principals
Creating a peer-developed online resource tailored
to the needs of UWG students enrolled in
23| Leslie, Logan lleslie@westga.edu Chemistry introductory chemistry courses
24 |Maggiano, Corey cmaggian@westga.edu  |Anthropology BAFAL Education Coordinator
25| Maggiano, Isabel imaggian@westga.edu Anthropology BAFAL Lab and Field Coordinator
26| McCleary, Ann amcclear@westga.edu Department of History Mapping the West Georgia Textile Heritage Trail
Dimethylammonium Halide Treatment of PbS QDs
27 | McPhail, Martin mmcphail@westga.edu [Chemistry and Effects on Photocurrent Dynamics
Biochemical and Molecular characterization of
three novel strains of bacteria isolated from
acetate-containing growth media plates of
28 |Mitra, Mautusi mmitra@westga.edu Biology Chlamydomonas reinhardtii (a green micro-alga).
Foreign Pop Culture Consumption and Media
29|Moon, Soo Jung smoon@westga.edu Mass Communications Usage Patterns among Young Chinese Generation
Early Childhood through Promotion and Sustainability of the Pyramid Model
30| Morris, Chelsea cmorris@westga.edu Secondary Education Framework
31| Parsons, Tiffany tparsons@westga.edu Sociology GirlPower!
An International Perspective of Neighborhood
32| Patron Boenheim, Hilde [hpatron@westga.edu Economics Effects




Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Communication Disorders and Comparison of play and social behaviors in children
33| Perryman, Twyla tperryma@westga.edu Professional Counseling with ASD or Language Delays.
34 |Peterson, Thomas tpeters@westga.edu ETF SPARK Mentoring Project
Marketing Coordination & Advancement for the
35| Puckett, Stephanie stephp@westga.edu Fusion Center Fusion Center
Studies Towards the Synthesis of a Potential Anti-
36| Ray, Partha psray@westga.edu Chemistry cancer Drug
Spatiotemporal Analysis of Weather Extremes in a
Climatological Perspective for the Southeast US
37|Rose, Leanna srose@westga.edu Geosciences Region
Simmonds-Moore,
38| Christine csimmond@westga.edu |Psychology Exceptional experiences and consciousness
Designing Iron based Molecular Systems with
39|Slattery, Spencer sslatt@westga.edu Chemistry Tunable Magnetic Behavior
40 |Smith, Stephanie slsmith@westga.edu Art Gallery Assistant
Revealing Hidden Features of Astrophysical
41 |Sterling, Nicholas nsterlin@westga.edu Physics Nebulae
Sport Management, Wellness, & |Examining the effects of FanBingo participation on
42 |Suh, Young Ik ysuh@westga.edu Physical Education (SWP) buying intention and actual sales of concessions
Single Molecule Biophysics of Motor Proteins in a
43 |Tripathy, Suvranta stripath@westga.edu Physics Crowded Medium
44 |Tullis, Rachel rtullis@westga.edu Literacy and Special Education Project WOLVES Peer Mentor Trainer
45| Tullis, Rachel rtullis@westga.edu Literacy and Special Education Project WOLVES Internship Trainer
Leadership, Research, and School
46| Varga, Mary Alice maryv@westga.edu Improvement Measuring Student Grief Experiences
Visualizing History: Bringing (More) Maps to the
47| Walter, Andy awalter@westga.edu Geosciences University History Project
Communication Sciences and How Speech-Language Pathology Students Support
48| Weatherill, Maryanne mweather@westga.edu |Professional Counseling Autonomy During a Cognitive Task
Using a Community-Based Bingocize Group to
Communication Sciences and Stimulate Functional Communication in Adults
49| Weatherill, Maryanne mweather@westga.edu |Professional Counseling with Neurological Disorders




Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Implementing Design Thinking in the K-5
50 |Willox, Lara Iwillox@westga.edu ETF Classroom




